
 

 

 Mass Dates – Autumn Term 

Date Class Responsible Mass/Assembly 
Thursday 7th September  
 

Mass – Year 6 

Thursday 21st September 
 – Y6 Stanley Head 

Mass – Year 5 – St Michael 

Thursday 12th October 
 

Mass – EYFS Saint Francis 

Thursday 26th October 
 

Mass – Harvest – Year 4 

HALF TERM  

Thursday 23rd November 
 

Mass – Year 3 

Thursday 7th December 
Saint Barbara feast day mon 4th December  

Mass – Year 6 Saint Barbara –  
Confessions after Mass – Year 5/6 

Thursday 21st December 
 

Mass – Year 2 

Commitment Mass/Family Mass –  

Saturday 25th November (5pm) 

 

Mass Dates – Spring Term 

Date Class Responsible Mass/Assembly 

Thursday 18th January 
 

Mass – EYFS – St Teresa 

Thursday 8th February 
 

Mass – Year 1 Saint Gabriel 

 HALF TERM – Ash Wednesday 14th Feb  

Thursday 29th February 
 

Mass – Year 2 

Thursday 14th March 
 

Mass – Year 3  
Confessions after Mass – Year 5/6 

Thursday 21st March 
Saint Gabriel Feast Day – March 25th 
 

Mass  - Year 4 Holy Week  

Family Mass 

Saturday 20th January – 5pm 

Saturday 16th March – 4pm – Reconciliation 

 

Mass Dates – Summer Term 

Date Class Responsible Mass/Assembly 

Thursday 11th April Mass - EYFS 
 

Thursday 25th April 
 

Mass – Year 1 

Thursday 9th May  
 

Mass 9:15 (Ascension and Crowning of Mary) – Year 4 

HALF TERM  

Thursday 6th June 
 

Mass – Year 5 – Saint Anthony 

Thursday 20th June 
 

Mass – Year 2 – Saint Peter and Saint Paul 

Thursday 11th July – Saint Benedict Day 
 

Mass – Year 3 

Thursday 18th July 
Saint James Feast Day – 25th July 
 

Mass – y6 Leavers Mass 

Family Mass 

Saturday 20th April 5pm 

Sat 18th June 5pm 

First Holy Communion-  

Sunday 12th May 11am 

 


